
Technische Daten

Set-Nummer

Anschlussgröße 1 (AG1)

Anschlussgröße 2 (AG2)

Anschlusstyp 1 (AT1)

Länge (L)

Breite (B)

Höhe (H)

Schlüsselweite 1 (SW1)

Geeignet für

Material

Material Formdichtungen

Material Überwurfmutter

Material Klemmring

Material Stützhülse

21

G 3/4

18 x 2,75 mm

Eurokonus

33,2 mm

33,2 mm

25 mm

30 mm

Eurokonus , Kunststoff- oder Metallverbundrohre

Messing vernickelt

EPDM

Messing vernickelt

PA

Messing blank
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Anzugsdrehmoment

Metallverbundrohr

Anzugsdrehmoment

Kunststoffrohr

max. Betriebsdruck

max. Betriebstemperatur

Heizung

max. Betriebstemperatur

Trinkwasser

Konformität

Registrierungsnummer ÜA

DIN

50 Nm

40 Nm

10 bar

120 °C

95 °C

UBA

R-15.2.3-21-17214

EN ISO 228-1

Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Zolltarifnummer

1

4033878009031

0,73 kg

EC011042

EC011042

EC011042

22-56-92-02

84819000

Notiz:
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